
 

 
 

 

                                        

  

 

SERVING 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 

Nursery: 

 

 

Jr. Church: 

 

 

Ushers: 

 

 

Greeters: 

 

 

Info Center: 

 

 

Finance: 

 

Counter: 

 

Library:  

 

 

  8:30 

 10:00 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Anthony & Lanae Hochstetler 

Kim Howenstine, Anna Smucker 

 

Norm & Katie Stutzman 

 

 

Tim Rock, Ray Miller 

 

 

Makayla Yoder, Matt & Dee Koontz 

 

 

Connie Fink 

 

 

James Yoder 

 

Rob Bedward 

 

Audrey Tobias 

 


